VIVUS.LV MTB MARATONS 2016

1. un 2. starta koridors pusmaratona distancei uz 4.posmu
Kamparkalns (26.06.)

1.koridors
npk Nr DETL LIS Gads Parstav

1 1001 Toms KNOSTENBERGS 1990 SPORTLAND-BOTTECCHIA

2 1002 Zigmars ZUCIKS 1980 Sportlife.lv

3 1003 1Ivo IRBE 1985 BalexWilde

4 1004 Peéteris CAUNE 1983 A2/Dema

5 1005 Raivis JANSONS 1987 Sportlife.lv

6 1006 Dzintars AUSMANIS 1990 SPORTLAND-BOTTECCHIA

7 1007 Sandijs KLAVINS 1993 SPORTLAND-BOTTECCHIA

8 1010 Edmonds LABANOVSKIS 1977 A2/Dema

9 1011 Martins MELANS 1981 VeloAtlaides.lv / Focus
10 1013 Atis PAKSIS 1981 Filter

11 1014 Kristaps VAGELIS 1990 BalexWilde

12 1015 Arvids ZANTS 1996 Sportlife.lv

13 1016 Toms HARTMANIS 1990 BalexWilde

14 1018 Gints ROZENBERGS 1983 PATRIA-BOTTECCHIA
15 1019 Nauris SELGA 1984 Hawaii Express Scott
16 1020 Arturs KRASTS 2000 NN Sporta klubs

17 1021 Endijs RAMANIS 2000 MTB Garkalne

18 1022 Kristaps KANCERS 1981 Lizums

19 1027 Maris ROZENSTEINS 1985 Picture Happy MTB
20 1028 Vitalijs SERZANS 1992 MTB Garkalne

21 1029 Janis KEISELIS 1972 BalexWilde

22 1030 Edgars MICKEVICS 1983 ANKRAVS

23 1031 Vladimirs MISANS 1972 PATRIA-BOTTECCHIA
24 1034 Einars PLEHNEVICS 1985

25 1035 Janis ANKRAVS 1970 ANKRAVS

26 1036 Artis BULII}l§ 1971 Pédu nav

27 1037 Aivars SKRIDULIS 1989 Atea Global Services
28 1038 Artis ZUGS 1981 A2/Dema

29 1039 Gatis ANERAUDS 1980

30 1040 Janis BERZINS 1982 Sportlife.lv

31 1041 Janis RUBIKS 1989 Sportlife.lv

32 1042 Rihards SKRASTINS 1987 Song Wash

33 1044 Janis HARTMANIS 1971 BalexWilde

34 1046 Andris JURKA 1982 Filter

35 1048 Andris MELLUPS 1982 Picture Happy MTB
36 1050 Juris KRATINS 1983 MTB Garkalne

37 1052 Roberts EBERLINS 1985 Atea Global Services
38 1069 Rudolfs PESLAKS 1990 Ikskile Velo

39 1071 Lauris CELITANS 1981 Garam ejot/Ritenvasara
40 1076 Martins PURII}I§ 1978 PATRIA-BOTTECCHIA
41 1204 Aivis KARZONS 1990 Gramzdas Velosports
42 1307 Rodzers PETAKS 2001 zzK
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43 1312 Janis REZINS

44 1324 Nils KELDERS

45 1328 Rolands ZARITIS
46 1360 Markus HERBSTS
47 1386 Dainis ALEKSEJEVS
48 1396 Juris SKREBELS

1990
1997
1995
2000
1968
1980

SPORTLAND-BOTTECCHIA
Sportlife.lv
PATRIA-BOTTECCHIA
Gaismas Magdija - EMU
Vidzemes Mé&rnieks - Dako

VeloAtlaides.lv / Focus

49 1418 Krisjanis JANSONS-RATINIKS 1984 Gandrs - Merida

50 1419 Arturs SVUKSTS
51 1440 Kalvis JANSONS
52 1461 Kristaps LIBIETIS
53 1482 Janis AVOTINS
54 1490 Matiss BERZINS
55 1500 Ivars GANZBURGS
56 1528 Guntis SEFLERS
57 1537 Didzis SLAIDINS
58 1588 Martin$ DALECKIS
59 1597 Edgars SIJATS
60 1602 Roberts DRAUGS
61 1675 Kaspars STUPELIS

2.koridors

npk Nr Dalibnieks

1 1023 Renars SEIKSTS

2 1025 Aivars DARZNIEKS

3 1032 Lauris MOROVSKIS

4 1043 Renars PUCITIS
1051 Kaspars KASPARSONS
1053 Andris TURCINS
1054 Ieva STRELE
1055 Maris AKITIS
1056 Imants VAIVADS

© 00 N O U»n

10 1057 MartinS Roberts MATISONS

11 1059 Reinis KILS

12 1060 Reinis OZOLINS

13 1062 Andris PERTS

14 1064 Renars VILDE

15 1065 Aiga PAEGLE

16 1067 Inguss SALMINS
17 1068 Ingus BUNKOVSKIS
18 1070 Janis PURMALIS
19 1072 Janis OZOLINS

20 1074 Karlis KUKAINIS
21 1075 Jurijs KOVGERS

22 1078 Ainars ANDERSONS
23 1079 Davis BRIEDIS

24 1081 Normunds KRUMINS
25 1083 Agnis EKSTEINS
26 1085 Karlis SKRASTINS

1984
1992
1982
1981
1985
1982
1982
1988
1986
1981
1976
1982

Gads
1980
1986
1981
1987
1978
1984
1984
1975
1966
1999
1979
1999
1952
1979
1970
1981
1976
1980
1990
1996
1970
1962
1998
1976
1985
1987

A2/Dema

Balti Construction

BalexWilde
SPORTLAND-BOTTECCHIA
VOLKSWAGEN-VELOPROFS.LV
VW-Veloprofs.lv

A2 DEMA
VOLKSWAGEN-VELOPROFS.LV
MySport Veikals

Patria Bottecchia

Hawaii Express Scott
Sportland

Parstav

rigas satiksme
Lizums
PATRIA-BOTTECCHIA
Lizums

MTB Garkalne
Picture Happy MTB
Picture Happy MTB
Picture Happy MTB
rigas satiksme
ELKOR

BHNN

MTB Garkalne

NAV
Engures sportam
Velkonis

MTB Garkalne

Atea Global Services

BCL Services

Vidzemes mérnieks - Dako
Velkonis

A2/Dema

Engures sportam

ELKOR
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27 1095 Alvis ZELCS 1985

28 1096 Matiss LIEPINS 1987 ELKOR

29 1109 Oskars LOCIS 1989 Arhitektu iela

30 1118 Andris VORONS 1971

31 1123 Maris KLISMETS 1976 Vellapéda / Ritenvasara
32 1173 1Ingus EGLE 1994 Priekules Veloklubs
33 1178 Oskars UDRIS 1996 Rigas Pasvaldibas Policija
34 1180 Toms LAGZDINS 1989

35 1195 Janis ALKSNIS 1987 Crossfit Ridzene

36 1223 Andrejs PONKRATIJIEVS 1989

37 1248 Jurdis ZUKAS 1984 Balex MetalWilde

38 1254 Karlis BERLANDS 1988 VeloAtlaides.lv / Focus
39 1270 Martins GRINVALDS 1975 BMX Ventspils

40 1275 Romans JUDINS 1988 Hangover Cats

41 1301 Aivars GALIGINS 1982 Bauska

42 1302 Ainars PRIEDESLAIPA 1972 Sealine Agency

43 1311 Raivis BUNKOVSKIS 1976

44 1319 Janis MICULIS 1978 Sporta centrs MEMELE
45 1332 Normunds CAKLIS 1975 Velkonis

46 1354 Andris BULAVS 1984

47 1356 Martins JANSONS 1988

48 1369 Sentis KARKLINS 1979 Vidzemes Mérnieks - Dako
49 1382 Gatis VITOLINS 1978

50 1393 Aldis BERKIS 1981 Priekules Veloklubs
51 1394 Aleksandrs PRIDOROZNIJS 1991

52 1395 Edvins VILCANS 1983 VeloAtlaides.lv / Focus
53 1409 Sandis SOKOLOVS 1974 rigas satiksme

54 1414 Juris STANKA 1966 rigas satiksme

55 1441 Ruta BRAKOVSKA 1997 MTB Garkalne

56 1443 Janis KLUMELS 1983

57 1458 Maris STRADNIEKS 1979 Vellapéda

58 1463 Gunars ROZENBERGS 1956 4sekundes/Vudlande
59 1474 Emils Edgars BERZINS 2000 Sporta Klubs WENDI
60 1484 Janis GAIKIS 1970 Hawaii Express

61 1497 Rolands PUTNINS 1988

62 1564 Martins Andrejs ILJENKO 2000 RRS Alfa

63 1665 Sandis KEMERS 1985 MySport
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